
 Date Day Morning Afternoon Evening(Optional) 

13-Jul Mon Youth Program Arrival to Sejong Welcome Reception 

14-Jul Tue Program Orientation & Campus Tour Korean Level Test Meeting with Korean Students 

15-Jul Wed Korean Class 1 K-pop & Dance 1 Recreation 

16-Jul Thu Korean Class 2 Gyeongbok Palace & National Museum Nanta Performance 

17-Jul Fri Korean Class 3 Insa-dong & Myeong-dong Samsung Public Relation Center 

18-Jul Sat Korean Class 4 K-pop & Dance 2 Recreation 

19-Jul Sun Free time K-pop & Dance 3 Quiz: Golden Bell 

20-Jul Mon Korean Class 5 
K-Wave Program - Korean star's photo 

shooting 
Experiencing Korean Culture 

21-Jul Tue Korean Class 6 Lotte World 

22-Jul Wed Korean Class 7 
K-pop & Dance Performance 

Presentation 
Farewell Party 

23-Jul Thu Departure     

24-Jul Fri       

25-Jul Sat       

26-Jul Sun     
 

 

	
  


